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1. V6171 Monika Koémierowska 1979 MKS Pax,Mt.?>zczec
2. 6161 1/ Wojciech Skurcz 1976 MKS Pat.Mz.Szczec
3., 1762 Wojciech ®aj 1978 Stal Gdynia®

4, 1757 \/ Micha¥ Szmul v 1977 Stal Gdynia

5 1756 tukasz Kowalczyk 1978 Stal Gdynia

6. 1721 Pawel Lazarski 1978 Baza Mrggowo

7 1719 - / Mjchat Zera 1977 Baza Mrggowo

8. 1718 Adrian Sddowski 1977 Baza Mragowo

9. 1717; Adam Gorczyca 1977 :aza Mragowo

10, 1454 = tukasz Wosinski 1982 Stal Gdynia

1. 1395 =~ Wojciech Legowski 1978 ZKS Elana Torun
12, 1312 Sania Maciej 1978 MKS SWOS Wewa
3. 1301 — Dyorakowski Michak 1978 Arka “dynia

4, 989 Bromka Marcin 1976 Pocztowiec Poznar
5. Vv 988 Glinkiewicz Weronika 1977 J-K Wielkopolski
6. 888 | Rzepiriski Rafai 1979 Sosnica Gliwice
e 757 Dariusz Janikowski 1976 Chojnicki Klub Ze
Be 726 ; Makowski Filip 1976 RKS LLterma Swiet
Se 725 1/ Gatgzka Macie] 1977 RKS Elterma Swiet
0. 724 Rolbecki Michak 1978 LKS Charzykowy

1. 7122V Rolbecki Wojciech 1977 LKS Charzykowy

2e 711 Skurzak Karol 1976 SWOS W=wa

Bl 682 Hubert Romanowski 1979 MKS Pat.Mt.SZczec
by 674 '/ Jakub Kceleszika, 1977 LKS Kiekrz

D's 673 Maciej Rochowski 1980 LKS Kiekrz

5. V672 iwa Kulesza 1977 LKS Kiekrz

7. N671 Agata Blaszka 1977 LKS Kiekrz

3. 670 Rafatr Cegielski 1976 LKS Kiekrz

N 655 Gniadek Piotr 1978 JK"Chalkts" L@bin
Je 618 Dominik Mojsiewicz 1978 MKS Pat.Mr.Szczec:
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Anita Zaczek

Sylwia Wojciechowska
Karol Widniewski
Kujawski Olaf
Kundzier ‘omasz .
Kotewicz Michak
Lachowicz Norbert
Brzuska Sylwia
Budzisz Adam

Markowc bBrzysztof
Lawniczak Btrazej
Niedzielski Sergiusz
Pj erozek Eiotr
Pomorski Mateusz
Bromka Wojciech

o
Garszta arcin
Miskéw Gracjan
_Llr

tarCZyk Agniesgka
DdeOWSkl Hafak
Legowskl Jl<~r‘zy.szto:f‘
Grzegorczyl Jarostaw
Agnieszka Pacanowska
Zennegg Dominik
Ke¢dziora Grzegorz
Lesniak Tomasz
Pietrzak Magdalena

Szruinski Andrzej

Lemke “rzysztof '

| L
Grakowski

acie]
Sawicki Hafal

Mazuh Marcin
égéﬁbw§%7k3acek .
Kierkowski Z&:&éﬂ&“ﬂ. ¥/
Gk Agnieszka
Gruszka Bartosz
Faluszkiewicz
Pomorski Artur’”
Brzozowski ﬁadoslaw
Zbroja Patryk
Moscicki Ryszard
Kowaluk “rzysztof
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1976
1978

1979

1978
1978
1978
1580
1977
1977
1976
1980
1979
1977
1978
1980
1980
1980
1980
1979
1980
1977
1976
1977
1977
1977
1978

MKS Pai.Mt.Szczecin
MKS Pat.Mr.”zczecin
MKS Pat.Mt.Szczecin
MOS Itawa
MOS Itawa
JK Wielkpol .Poznan
MOSW MysSlibénz
Zatoka Puck
atoka Puck
zatoka Buck
Zatokg Puck
SWOS Wewa
MOS "Drawl&" Drawno
AZS Szczecin '
Pocztowiec Poznan
Focztowiec Poznari
KW"Garland" Gliwice
KW "Garland" Gliwice
Soénica Gliwice
FKlana Torun
AZS Szczecin
MKS Pal .Mt .Szczecin
Neptun-FSH Bielsko-Biate
Neptun -FSM Bielsko-Bial
Neptun = FS5M Biel sko~bic
Arka Gdynia
Arka Ydynia
Arka “dymia
Arka Gdynia
Arka Gdynia
Arka Gdynia
Arka Gdynia
Arka Gdynia
Arka Gdynia
Arka'udynia
AZS Szczecin
AZ5 Szczecin
Szkuner Myglibdrz
Stal~-Stoczniowiec “zczec
«Obwica Rybnik
Sosnica Gliwhce
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00. 34/
101, 1/
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o3 332
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Krupa Sylwia
Darka tukagz .
Barttomie§ Olszewski
Domrak “dam '
Zwoliriski Mariusz
Hamrol Jakub
Hamrol garto SZ
SzrogbaBMarcin"
Tomczgit Mariusz
Lewszo Lukasz
Wirébel Eukamz
Podolski Damian
Gryskow “atarzyna
Gonerko Macie] '
Marcelewicz Aleksander
KuZwa Katarzyna
Zuk‘mamian
Monika Woény_
Marcin Korzef'
Agnieszka “ySZkowska :
bya Brézda
Bruska Katarzyna
Skurzak Tomasz
Patejuk Michak
Mrozek Damian
KwasSniewski Jarostaw
Gniadek Rafal
Burozy Pawex
Rugier Robert
Bielski Yacek
Brzuska Lukasz

alble 27»-»‘/{( ,'*“fé:'n"c‘“’-/z.
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Sosnica Gliwice
Sodnica Gliwice

Pogond Szczecin

WDA Czarna Woda

OFW Rybnik ]

JK Wielkopolski Pozna#d
JK Wielkopolski Poznan

JK Krynica lMorska

JK Krynica Morska

JK Krynica Morska

JK Krynica Morska
"Barkas" Tolkmicko
Stal-Stocznia Szczecin
Stal-5Stocznia Szczecin
SWOS Wewa

SWOS W-wa-
Elterma Swiebodzin

MKS Pat.Mi,Szczecin
Pogoli Szczecin

Pogonl Szczecin

Pogon Szczecin

WDA Czarha Woda
SWOS W-wa

Baza Mrggowo
WDA Czarna Woda
"CHakkos" Lubin
"ChalkoS" Lubin
Chalkos" Lubin
"Chalkos" Lubin
"Chalkos" Lubin
Zatoka Puck
Avice Crolepeerg
SV0S HpRS?26cF)
LOK poD?

SEDZIA Grb6WNY

ANDRZEJ STANKIEWICZ

/



